
 

 
 

 

PTA Country Representatives 
 

Country Representative Coordinators 

Ying Zhang  yingzhang.jean37@hotmail.com 

Colin Chen  chencolin6618@gmail.com 

 

Africa 

 

America North & South 

Canada Nadine Greasley nadine@greasley.eu 

USA Angie Zamora haydensmom04@gmail.com 

 

Asia-Pacific 

Australia Kathy Wang  wangkathy2014@gmail.com 

China Ying Zhang  yingzhang.jean37@hotmail.com 

India Kavita Batra  kavita.batra@gmail.com 

Japan Ryoko Suzuki  suzuki081122@gmail.com 

Turkey Derya Mermer Kiraz Derya_mermer@yahoo.com 

 

Europe 

Belguim Laurence Herpelinck Laurence_herpelinck@hotmail.com 

Denmark Dorte Holm Egeskov dorte@holm-egeskov.dk 

France Emilie Vallaud emvallaud@yahoo.fr 

Hungary Timea Polgar  timea_polgar@hotmail.com 

Netherlands Rachele Kamlag yorick.rachel@gmail.com 

Poland Katarzyna Gajek kgajek@icloud.com 

Portugal Conceicao Moreira Hagwall conceicao@brikofurn.com 

Spain Estefania lores Insua estef_lores@yahoo.es 

Sweden Matilda Rödholm matilda-r@outlook.com 

United Kingdom Anjna Patel  anjna.patel9@gmail.com 

 


